V. Kaposvar Kupa 1. fordulé

2024. 02. 10., 10:00:00 (S1)

r
KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY  ©: oo
feln6tt  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Roéma (ITA)  20009. jul. 26.
400 f 4 I,f' 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
m e I gyors 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
, 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
1 1 - Versenyszam 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppany EYOF 2023.jul. 23.
14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely  2022. jul. 28.
13 04:07.34 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely — 2021. jul. 22.
12 04:21.99 ANTAL David Debrecen 2020. dec. 04.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
1.  1/5 POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kit 04:07.72 701
Edzé:
R.Id6 00.70 50m 29.35 100m 01:01.20 150m 01:32.92 200m 02:04.54 250m 02:35.98 300m 03:07.79 350m 03:38.56
31.85 31.72 31.62 31.44 31.81 30.77
400m 04:07.72
29.16
2. 1/3 ANGYAN Maté 2005 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:19.19 +11.47 612
R.Id6 00.64 50m 29.88 100m 01:03.19 150m 01:37.06 200m 02:10.17 250m 02:43.26 300m 03:16.05 350m 03:48.69
33.31 33.87 33.11 33.09 32.79 32.64
400m 04:19.19
30.50
3. 1/2 VINCE Marcell 2007 Kaposvari "Adorjan" 04:34.82 +27.10 513
R.Id6 00.64 50m 30.47 100m 01:03.94 150m 01:38.68 200m 02:13.63 250m 02:49.13 300m 03:24.70 350m 04:00.14
33.47 34.74 34.95 35.50 35.57 35.44
400m 04:34.82
34.68
4. 2/1  KISS Benjamin 2007 Kaposvari Sl 05:44.13 +01:36.41 261
R.Id6 00.78 50m 37.96 100m 01:20.34 150m 02:03.86 200m 02:47.80 250m 03:31.79 300m 04:16.57 350m 05:00.82
42.38 43.52 43.94 43.99 44.78 44.25
400m 05:44.13
43.31
DNS 1/6 BOGOZI Hunor 2007 Kaposvari S|
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1. 1/4 KAKUK Koppany Zéta 2008 Kaposvari S 04:18.95 613
Edzé:
R.Idé 00.65 50m 29.45 100m 01:01.68 150m 01:34.84 200m 02:08.16 250m 02:41.56 300m 03:14.89 350m 03:47.45
32.23 33.16 33.32 33.40 33.33 32.56
400m 04:18.95
31.50
2. 1/1 MAJOR-VARGA Trisztan 2008 Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 04:32.81 +13.86 524
R.Idé 00.69 50m 30.90 100m 01:05.74 150m 01:40.90 200m 02:16.06 250m 02:51.53 300m 03:26.04 350m 03:59.97
34.84 35.16 35.16 35.47 34.51 33.93
400m 04:32.81
32.84
3. 1/7 SZAKA Szabolcs 2009 Dombévari 04:37.32 +18.37 499
R.Id6 00.68 50m 30.04 100m 01:04.26 150m 01:40.09 200m 02:16.01 250m 02:52.14 300m 03:28.22 350m 04:03.62
34.22 35.83 35.92 36.13 36.08 35.40
400m 04:37.32
33.70
4. 2/2 KATONA Akos 2009 Kaposvari S| 04:53.51 +34.56 421
50m 32.60 100m 01:09.11 150m 01:46.50 200m 02:24.02 250m 03:01.69 300m 03:39.45 350m 04:16.96 400m 04:53.51
36.51 37.39 37.52 37.67 37.76 37.51 36.55
5. 1/9 ROZNIK Patrik 2009 Kaposvari SI 05:12.70 +53.75 348
R.Id6 00.64 50m 34.31 100m 01:13.09 150m 01:52.73 200m 02:32.49 250m 03:12.68 300m 03:52.83 350m 04:33.30
38.78 39.64 39.76 40.19 40.15 40.47
400m 05:12.70
39.40
6. 3/5 SLEMMER Robin 2009 Kaposvari S| 05:44.74 +01:25.79 260
R.Id6 00.69 50m 37.88 100m 01:20.41 150m 02:03.74 200m 02:47.34 250m 03:32.28 300m 04:18.33 350m 05:02.43
42.53 43.33 43.60 44.94 46.05 44.10
400m 05:44.74
42.31
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1. 1/0 SZEDLAK Noé Zoltan 2010 Dombévari 04:53.06 423
Edzé:
R.Id6 00.63 50m 32.21 100m 01:08.50 150m 01:45.40 200m 02:23.20 250m 03:01.09 300m 03:38.76 350m 04:16.60
36.29 36.90 37.80 37.89 37.67 37.84
400m 04:53.06
36.46
2. 1/8 SAGVARI Adam Karoly 2010 Kaposvari S| 04:57.55 +04.49 404
R.Id6 00.67 50m 31.65 100m 01:08.23 150m 01:45.94 200m 02:23.80 250m 03:02.79 300m 03:41.43 350m 04:19.50
36.58 37.71 37.86 38.99 38.64 38.07
400m 04:57.55
38.05
3. 2/4 SZABO Albert Zétény 2011 Kaposvari "Adorjan" 04:58.46 +05.40 400
R.Id6 00.58 50m 32.87 100m 01:09.91 150m 01:48.66 200m 02:26.84 250m 03:05.22 300m 03:43.07 350m 04:21.78
37.04 38.75 38.18 38.38 37.85 38.71
400m 04:58.46
36.68
4. 2/3 VARGA Bence 2011 Kaposvari "Adorjan" 05:14.74 +21.68 341
R.Id6 00.63 50m 36.19 100m 01:16.60 150m 01:57.56 200m 02:37.64 250m 03:17.64 300m 03:57.94 350m 04:37.72
40.41 40.96 40.08 40.00 40.30 39.78
400m 05:14.74
37.02
5. 2/0 KOVACS Gergd 2010 Kaposvari "Adorjan" 05:22.34 +20.28 318
R.Idé 00.67 50m 36.58 100m 01:16.38 150m 01:57.27 200m 02:38.18 250m 03:20.07 300m 04:00.78 350m 04:42.45
39.80 40.89 40.91 41.89 40.71 41.67
400m 05:22.34
39.89
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1. 2/6 KAROLY Keve 2012 Kaposvari S| 05:18.25 330
Edzé:
R.Id6 00.66 50m 35.47 100m 01:15.40 150m 01:56.71 200m 02:37.61 250m 03:18.91 300m 04:00.24 350m 04:41.39
39.93 41.31 40.90 41.30 41.33 41.15
400m 05:18.25
36.86
2. 2/5 SZABO Zsombor 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:21.83 +03.58 319
R.Id6 00.76 50m 35.70 100m 01:16.19 150m 01:57.20 200m 02:38.90 250m 03:19.84 300m 04:01.51 350m 04:43.05
40.49 41.01 41.70 40.94 41.67 41.54
400m 05:21.83
38.78
3. 2/7 DETRICH Viktor 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:27.79 +09.54 302
R.Id6 00.45 50m 35.35 100m 01:16.07 150m 01:58.08 200m 02:39.93 250m 03:22.66 300m 04:04.29 350m 04:46.93
40.72 42.01 41.85 42.73 41.63 42.64
400m 05:27.79
40.86
4. 2/8 SZENTES Akos 2012 Dombovari 05:29.82 +11.57 297
R.Id6 00.80 50m 37.44 100m 01:19.71 150m 02:01.92 200m 02:45.03 250m 03:26.58 300m 04:08.81 350m 04:50.23
42.27 42.21 43.11 41.55 42.23 41.42
400m 05:29.82
39.59
5. 3/4 NAGY Levente 2012 Dombévari 05:31.16 +12.91 293
R.Id6 00.69 50m 38.13 100m 01:19.87 150m 02:02.95 200m 02:46.05 250m 03:28.33 300m 04:10.86 350m 04:52.46
41.74 43.08 43.10 42.28 42.53 41.60
400m 05:31.16
38.70
6. 3/3 FARKAS Barnabas Laszlo 2012 NivoMed Egyestilet 06:50.52 +01:32.27 154
RIdé  00.56 50m 4558 100m 01:36.99 150m 02:30.03 200m 03:21.55 250m 04:18.91 300m 05:12.26 350m 06:05.13
51.41 53.04 51.52 57.36 53.35 52.87
400m 06:50.52
45.39
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 4/4
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